## 10500068447

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
45-68447
105-68447 M Amen Office Use Only



800058628028

08/19/05--01020--008 \*\*25.00

OS AUG 19 AM 10: 49
SECHARLES EL FLORID

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

ميند ماندر و

	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I			
TO: Registration Division of C			-	
SUBJECT: G&G.	AUTOMOTIVE, LLC			
		imited Liability Company)	······································	<del></del>
	s of Amendment and fee(s) are su	_		
	GEORGE COLON	-	<u>.</u> .	
	(	Name of Person)		
G &	G AUTOMOTIVE, LLC			_
	(	(Firm/Company)		-
12656 \	/ICTORIA PLACE CIRCLE AP		*	<del></del>
		(Address)	, white	PAEL OF A
C	DRLANDO FL 32828 US			2 5
_	(City,	/State and Zip Code)		19 AM 10:
For further information	on concerning this matter, please of	call:		AM 10: 49 PEE: FLORIE
GEORGE C		at (407) 671-171		
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	e Telephone Nui	mber)
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:			
<b>⋬</b> \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Sectificate of Certificate of Certified Copy (additional contents)	f Status &
	REET ADDRESS: istration Section	MAILING ADDRI Registration Section		

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314



G & G AUTOMOTIVE, LLC

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

_	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)			
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 07/12/2005 and assi document number L05000068447	gned		
SECOND:	The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adoptiability company:	pted by the	: limit	.ed
	DRESS OF THE PRINCIPAL OFFICE OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IS RSYTH ROAD, SUITE 323 LORIDA 32792	i:		
	DRESS OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IS: PLACE CIRCLE, # 1212 IDA 32828			
TITLE: MGRM GEORGE COLON	PLACE CIRCLE APT. 1212 12656 VICTORIA PLACE CIRCLE APT. 1212	SECALIDE TALLAHASS	05 AUG 19	6
Dated AUG	UST 12 , 2005	EE, TLORIDA	M 10: 49	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member GEORGE COLON		-	
	Typed or printed name of signee		-	

Filing Fee: \$25.00